Compact ball nut heralding in the next generation standard.
Extended maintenance free operation with NSK K1®
lubrication unit and new grease retaining seal.
Suitable for high speed and long stroke operation.
High Lead Precision
Rolled Ball Screws
LPR Series
21

Unit: mm
Screw shaft Tap hole
Diameter d Size M Depth H
25 M6×1 12
32 M6×1 12
40 M8×1.25 16
50 M8×1.25 16
H
M
dφ
2.2 Opposite to drive side shaft end: R
Unit: mm
Support unit Screw shaft Bearing journal Snap ring groove
Reference number Diameter Diameter Length Width Diameter Position
d d3 L3 n dn nL
WBK20S-01 25 20 19 1.35 19 15.35
WBK25S-01 32 25 20 1.35 23.9 16.35
(6206) 40 30 22 1.75 28.6 17.75
(6207) 50 35 25 1.75 33 18.75L3
0
–

B
L3
mL3
H
m3
SpacerE+0.2
  0
dφd3
g
6
φ
Unit: mm
Support unit Spacer Screw shaft Bearing journal Lock nut thread Hexagon hole
Reference number Reference Diameter Diameter Length Nominal Length Depth
number d d3 L3 m3 mL3 B H
WBK20-01 WBK20-11 WBK20K 25 20 64 M20×1 16 6 8
WBK25-01 WBK25-11 WBK25K 32 25 76 M25×1.5 20 8 10
WBK30DF-31 Not required 40 30 89 M30×1.5 26 10 12
WBK35DF-31 Not required 50 35 92 M35×1.5 30 12 14
( ):  Reference number of bearing
( ):  Reference number of bearing
2.1 Opposite to drive side shaft end: P
Width across

m1 B
E
dφ d1
g
6
φ
Spacer +0.2
  0
Unit: mm
Bearing
Spacer dimensions
Reference
journal
number Diameter Bore Diameter Width
d1 d4 D E
WBK20K 20 20 25.5 11
WBK25K 25 25 32 14
E
Dφ d4φ
2.12 Spacer
2.9 Drive side shaft end: A4